MOCCO	7031
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300304129663
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/04/1701015012 **1 25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
	D. SCOTT OCT 2 4 200

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

,

Coast UC Emenald Ande= a SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HARVE, CURRY			
Name of Person		-	
Get Hander on the Emerald Firm/Company	Cort	st a	llc
1. 0. Dut 5872 Address	<u></u>	-	
Destin FL 32540		_	
City/State and Zip Code			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		-	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		22	•3
HARVE (URIZY at (101-) 906-82	<u> </u>	- 101	· : +
MAILING ADDRESS: Area Code Daytime Telephone Division of Corporations STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporation	-	ч Г У З	
Registration Section Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahasser FL 32314 2661 Executive Center	-	ін О Ф	
Tallahassee, FL 32301			

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$125.00 Filing Fee

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINE	615.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE SS: IN THE STATE OF ELORIDA	E FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED	TO REGISTER A FOREN	GN LIMITED LIABILITY
	e on the l at Liability Company, must include "Lin	EMERALD (OAG F (lc
tranc a tweight chine				
· Mississinni	opted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate name must inclu 3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which for	eign limited liability company is organized)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(FEI number, if applicable	
4. NOT	Stanfed			
5 4201 India	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prio See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det N. GOLJOLLAN FOffice,	6), But 53 (Mailing Address) Kin FC	- 32540
7. Name and street address of I	Florida registered agent: AP.O. B	fox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	HANVE CURI	24		
Office Address:	4201 Ind	in bryou to	N	
	Deth	1	32541	
Registered agent's acceptance	(City)		(Zip code)	
Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions of	red agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the prop ny position as registered gent.	t as registered agent and a	gree to act in this cap	acity. I further agree
	(Registered age		· <u> </u>	
9 The name title of connective	and address of the person(s) who	•	ano istoro:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>		nd Address:
hAnagen	HARVE CURI	PAYOL		
	- past -	- 12 ¥1		
<u> </u>				<u>r.a</u>
				······································
(Use attachments if necessary)			ř	

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Signature of an authorized person Typed or printed name



DELBERT HOSEMANN Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State Jackson, Mississippi

Certificate of Good Standing

I, C. DELBERT HOSEMANN, JR., Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, and as such, the legal custodian of the records as required by The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act to be filed in my office do hereby certify:

GET YARDED ON THE EMERALD COAST, LLC

Registered the 2nd day of October, 2017

A Mississippi Limited Liability Company has filed the necessary documents in this office and has obtained a certificate of formation under the provisions of The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act as shown by the records in this office.

That the registered office of said Limited Liability Company is located at:

156 Pine Knoll Cove Brandon, MS 39047

And that the registered agent at that address is:

Harvey Curry

I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has paid the fees for filing the above papers required by law as shown by the records of this office, and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing to do business in Mississippi at this time.

> Given under my hand and seal of office the 11th day of October, 2017

,-, ---

ري. د

oseman, 1.

C. Delbert Hosemann, Jr. Secretary of State

Certificate Number: CN17043396 Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.ms.gov/corpconv/verifycertificate.aspx